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Em ily Russo238
Star Bound

9.625 9.500 9.5509.325 38.000
1 7T 5T 1T 1 

1 

Abiga il S ilve rm an309
North Stars

9.350 9.800 9.1008.925 37.175
4 1 18 16T 2T

2T

Cam pbe ll Chadw e ll223
US Gym Mahwah

9.375 9.275 9.3009.225 37.175
3 13 11 7T 2T

2T

Ba iley Kim353
A rena

9.475 9.350 9.0509.125 37.000
2 12 12T 19T 4 

4 

M ya  Groves215
W ill-Moor

8.950 9.600 9.1259.250 36.925
9 2T 9T 14T 5T

5T

Gabby Pannacciulli246
ENA

9.150 9.200 9.2759.300 36.925
6 15T 7 9 5T

5T

Am y Rubinste in357
Northern Elite

8.500 9.575 9.3259.450 36.850
17 4 1T 6 7 

7 

M egan Gengle r205
Paramount

8.450 9.500 9.5509.325 36.825
18T 7T 5T 1T 8 

8 

Klaudia  Kie lek243
ENA

8.575 9.500 9.2259.400 36.700
14T 7T 4 10 9 

9 

Ka ther ine  Cudm ore202
Paramount

9.050 8.800 9.3509.450 36.650
7T 21T 1T 5 10 

10 

M adison M ar inaccio262
Premier

9.200 9.100 9.1759.125 36.600
5 17 12T 12 11 

11 

C la re  W a lsh212
Epic

9.050 9.400 9.4008.725 36.575
7T 11 20 4 12 

12 

Addison M arche lle198
Bright Stars

8.400 9.600 8.8009.425 36.225
20 2T 3 23 13 

13 

Anna  S e ll330
Cherry  Hill

8.850 9.200 9.1508.975 36.175
10T 15T 17 13 14 

14 

C la ra  M achado245
ENA

8.300 9.550 9.2009.050 36.100
22 5T 15 11 15 

15 

M adison Ho258
Premier

8.575 8.950 9.0009.275 35.800
14T 19 8 21 16 

16 

Ellie  T opchishvili228
US Gym Mahwah

8.150 9.075 9.4759.025 35.725
23T 18 16 3 17 

17 

T aylor  S hie lds331
Cherry  Hill

8.850 9.225 9.1008.275 35.450
10T 14 23T 16T 18 

18 

Gabby S kr ivanek209
Paramount

8.325 8.900 9.3008.800 35.325
21 20 19 7T 19 

19 

Ella  C ito271
HOH

7.850 9.450 8.7259.250 35.275
26 10 9T 24 20 

20 

Adr iana  Nogue ira263
Premier

8.625 8.175 9.0508.700 34.550
13 23 21 19T 21 

21 

Em m a Peake240
Shie lds

8.525 8.800 8.9507.950 34.225
16 21T 26 22 22 

22 

Audrey Klingner327
Cherry  Hill

8.150 8.150 9.1258.300 33.725
23T 24 22 14T 23 

23 

A lyssa  R igby336
Precision

8.750 8.100 8.3507.825 33.025
12 25 27 25 24 

24 

Jenna  Castle253
Premier

8.025 7.600 9.0758.150 32.850
25 26 25 18 25 

25 
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M addie  Bienstock201
Paramount

8.450 0.000 7.8009.125 25.375
18T 27T 12T 26 26 

26 

Hayley S m ith218
W ill-Moor

0.000 9.550 0.0008.275 17.825
27T 5T 23T 27T 27 

27 

Lillian M urphy211
Epic

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
27T 27T 28 27T 28 

28 
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